
AlB-Lancaster Fanning, Saturday, Septamber 10, 1994 acorn 4.00-4.50; butternut .45- .50 sangria 15-19 lb .so- 1.60 medium 35.00-60.00; small
2.00-4.50 1 1/9 BU.; SPAGHETTI 150 1 ALLSWEET 15-19LB .60 20-24LB 1-30 25.00-35.00.

r . . ... ..
, .80-1.90 BUNCH. 1/9 BU.; WINTER .25. ROYAL SWEET 15-19LB .55 FIESTA PIGS AND SHOATS: 60 HEAD.

uumDenana vaney peaches: 3.0013.50 a bu. 25 lb. corn: bulk .50110 doz. 15-19 lb .40 20-24 lb .60-1.00. demand weak, herds 20-35 lbs.
Produce Auction ** carton. sweet potatoes: 100-6.00. 14.00-21.oo: 40-50 lbs. few

PEARS: 175-8.25 A BU. TOMATOES: SMALL 2.00-6.50. T 19.00-21.00.(717)530-5007 PLUMS; RED 4.50-8.80 8 QT. FLAT; MEDIUM 3.50-12.00, LARGE Westminster LIVCStOCk STOCK BOARS: 1 310 LB. AT 24.75.
Koser Ro»d, Shippemburg PRUNE 150-12.00 A BU. 4.00-15.00; EXTRA LARGE 11.50, ALL HagerKown, Md. SOWS: 44 HEAD, 100-3.00LOWER,

September 1,2, 3,5, and 6 PUMPKINS: NECK .05-1.60 EACH; 25 LB. BOXES; CHERRY .50-2.00 12 September 6, 1994 300-500 LBS. 23.00-25.00; 500-700 LBS.
Report Supplied by Auction GREEN STRIPE .05-1.80 EACH. PINT FLAT; OTHER .25-8.50. Report supplied by auction 26.00-27.75.

APPLES: CORTLAND 5.25, GALA WATERMELON: YELLOW DOLLS CANTALOPES: BULK SMALL SLAUGHTER COWS: 114 HEAD. BOARS; 100 LOWER. 400-600 LBS.
6.00- GOLDEN DELICIOUS 35-1.30 EACH, SEEDLESS .20-2.20 .35-1.00, BULK MED. .60-1.60, LARGE 1.00-2.00 LOWER. UTILITY TO 22.25; 700-840 LBS. TO 21.75.
3.50-5.50, MCINTOSH 1.50-3.50, RAM EACH, HONEY YELLOW SEEDLESS 1.00-1.70. MDCED SEES .45-3.00. 41.00-45.00; HIGH DRESSING NEXT TUES., SEPT. 13. 8 P.M., IS
BO 4.00-5.00, RED DELICIOUS 55-1.60 EACH. CRIMSON .25-2.60, WATERMELON: CRIMSON BULK 46.00-47.25; CANNERS 38.00-41.00; THE FIRST SPECIAL FALL FEEDER
3.00- SMOKEHOUSE 3.50-5.00, SANGRIA .20-1.90 EACH. SMALL .20-.80, MEDIUM .25-1.00, SHELLY 38.00 DOWN. CATTLE SALE. OTHER SCHEDULED
ALLA BU. MUMS: 1.20-3.00 EACH. LARGE.6OIOO.MDCEDSIZES.IOI.BO; BULLS: YG#2 1100-1700 LBS. ■ FEEDER SALES ARE SEPT. 27; OCT.

APPLE CIDER: 1.25 GAL. NEXT WEEK’S SALE DAYS ARE JUBILEE BULK LG. 1.55-2.00, OTHER 53.0057.00; STANDARD 49.00-53.00 11,25; NOV. 8.22. THESE SALES ARE
BEETS; 3.75-7.50 Vi BU. MONDAY TUESDAY. THURSDAY. BULK SM. .201.10, OTHER BULK FED STEERS: FEW OFFERED. NO ADVERTISED IN SEVERAL NEWS-
BEANS; GREEN 2.0011.50’/I BU., AND FRIDAY AT 10 A.M. MED. .45-1.45, OTHER BULK LGE. SELECT OR CHOICE OFFERED: FEW PAPERS. BUYERS SHOULD BE HERE.

YELLOW 1.5011.00 A BU.; LIMA SPECIAL CRAFT SALE WEDNES- .501.10, OTHER MIXED SIZES .25; STANDARD TO 55.00. NEXTSTATE GRADED FEEDER PIG
6.0018.00’/. BU. DAY SEPT. 21 AT 10 A.M. OTHER .301.50. HEIFERS: DAIRY CULLS TO 48.25. SALE ISFRIDAY. SEPT. 16.11:30A.M.

BROCCOLI: 6.007.50 Vi BU.
’

APPLES: MED. 1.50, LARGE VEAL CALVES: 198 HEAD. GOOD
CABBAGE. 3.00-4.75 50 LB. Cm,thern Marvland 7.508.00 V. 8U..4.507.25V1 BU.MIX- 185-300 LBS. 75.00-79.00; CULLS n livestockcarton. aoumern maryiana ED sizes. 85-no lbs. 60.0069.00-, soso lbs. uewan Livestock
CUCUMBERS: 2.0010.00 A BU.; Regional PEACHES: 15.50 A BU. MDCED 55.00-65.00; WEAK/ROUQH 50.00 Dewart, Pa.

PICKLING 9.0012.50 A BU. Farmers* Market SEES. DOWN. Monday, September 5, 1994
EGGPLANT: 1.75-4.00 Vi BU.. «■«••••«» "

„

*

, PEARS: 3.508.00 A BU. FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS Report Supplied by PDA
3.75-8.50 1 1/9 BU. P.O. Box 144, Cheltenham, Md. 20623 PLUMS: ITAL. PRUNE 7.00 A BU.. 10.00 LOWER. #1 95-120 LBS. STEERS: 53.0058.00.

PEPPERS:GREEN3.OO3.SOII/98U.. September 2, 1994 OTHER 4.007.00. 115.00-136.00; #2 80-90 LBS. HEIFERS: 52.0062.00.
2.009.50 1 1/9 BU.; HOT 3.005.50 A BEANS: GREEN 1.0016.00 BU.; FLOWERS: FRESH. 10 STEMS 75.0095.00,FEW TO 110.00;HOLSTEIN GOOD COWS: 40.0048.75.
BU.; RED AND YELLOW 2.0011.00 A LIMA8.0013.00BU.;OTHER1.0010.00 1.101.80. HEIFERS #lB5-120LBS. 180.00210.00; CANNERS AND CUTTERS:
BU.; SWEET 2.75 A BU. BU. MUM5:6”P0T1.50,8"P0T2.502.70. 75-80 LBS. 115.00150.00; BEEF X 360040.00.

POTATOES: RED AND WHITE CUCUMBERS: SM. 3.506.00, MED. BULLS TO 139.00. BULLS: 47.0053.25.
3.008.00 A BU.. 8.0010.00 50 LBS. #1; I.OOII.SO.LARGE 4.0010.50,ALL 11/9 Laurel Delaware BUTCHER HOGS: 55 HEAD. 4.00 VEALS 90190 LBS. 99.00252.50,
3.505.50 50 LBS. UNCLASSIFIED. BU.; OTHER 1506.00, MED. 9.00 A A..n*im» Market LOWER. US#IA3 225-260 LBS. 70.90 LBS. 60.0099.00.

SWEET CORN: WHITE: .50-3.00 BU.; PICKLES .55. AULUOU wiai ivvi 34.0034.75; 13 HEAD 218 LBS. 32.10; HOGS-320037.00.
DOZEN. 81-COLOR .601.10 DOZ. EGGPLANT: 4.75-8.00 1 1/9 BU.. Wedneiday, September 7, 1994 #2*3 270325 LBS. 27.0030.25. SOWS-230028.00.

SWEET POTATOES: 4.508.00 A BU. OTHER 1006.00 1 1/9 BU. —BEANS LIMA: (8) BUSHELS STOCK CATTLE: 124 HEAD. FEEDER PIGS: 15.00-31.00 PER
TOMATOES: LARGE 15014.00 25 GREENS: KOHLARBI 8.50 15 LB. 10.0011.50—CORN: (109)DOZENPER STEERS, FEW OFFERED; 400600LBS. ucad

LB. BOX. MEDIUM 10010.50 BOX; BOX. DOZEN WHITE 1.00 —GOURDS: (11) 66.0078.00; 600700 LBS. 65.0072.00,
YELLOW 4.0014.00 A BU.; PLUM OKRA: 1.0017.50 A BU., OTHER CARTONS 12.00 —OKRA: (3) CAR- pgW poo-iOSO LBS. 60.00^63.00.
3.005.50 A BU.; CHERRY 3.50 8 QT. ,605.00. TONS3.00 4.00 —PEPPERS: (16) CAR- HEIFERS: MEDIUM AND LARGE
FLAT. PEAS: PURPLE HULL 13.0014.00 TONS GREEN 2.00 5.00RED 2.00 5.00 frAMB 200400 LBS. 65.00-78.00; |||| If

TURNIPS: 1004.00 A BU. BU. —POTATOES: (20) 50 LB SACKS 400600L85. 64.0074.00; 600700LBS. »™l™
ZUCCHINI: GREEN 10.501100 A PEPPERS: GREEN LARGE 2.006.50, WHITE 4.00 5.00 —PUMPKINS: (585) $8.0066.00. IT AABC A

BU. EXTRA LARGE 7.00; RED 3.0015.00, EACH .307.00-SQUASH:MEXICAN BULLS: 200400 LBS. 70.0092.00; II VVKIIH
BANANAS: 7.00 40 LB. CARTON. ALL 11/9BU.; 0THER2.006.75;CHER- HATS (58) EACH .50 —SWEET POTA- 400.600 LBS . 65.0080.00. PAIWf filMlV

CANTALOPES: LARGE .301.70, RY 6.75 A BU.; HOT BANANA TOES: (20) CARTONS 5.00 8.00 - lambs: 95 HEAD. 4.005.00 HIGH- UVUIWVIh
MEDIUM 15-1.20 EACH. 1.002.00 A BU.; HOT CAYENNE TOMATOES: (234) 25 LB CARTONS CHOICE 80120 LBS. 69.0077.00; Jm—mk

GRAPES: CONCORD 125-9.50A BU. 3.504.00 A BU.; HOT HUNG WAX PINK 2.50- 7.00 RED 6.00 125-135 LBS. 60.0075.00; 5080 LBS. |iyuyi|
NECTARINES: 1.0012.00 A BU. 1.504.00 A BU.;JALAPENO .205.50 A CANTALOUPS: (545) PER 75 00.8300- GOOD, ALL WEIGHTS, U j
ORNAMENTALS: FACE PUMPKINS BU.; SWEET BANANA 2.00 A BU.; SUPERSTAR .50 —MISC MELONS: 63.0069.00.

.50-3.50 EACH; PRIZE WINNER CHILI 1.004.00 A BU.; SPECIALTY TERRIFIC EACH .30 -- -

SHEEP: 25'HEAD, 3.005.00 HIGHER.
6.5013.50 EACH: JACK BE-LITTLES OTHER 3.008.00. WATERMELONS: (28370) PER 30.0038.OO; FEW HEAVIES 25.0035.00. middle atlantk: milkmarketingassociation .sr

3.008.50 A BU.; GOURDS MDCED POTATOES: RED 8.00 BU.; WHITE MELONS CRIMSON SWEET 15-19 LB GOATS: LARGE 65.00-90.00; 1
2.508.00 A BU.; GOOSE GOURDS 5.507.50 A BU., 6.0010.00 50 LBS.;
.50-3.00 EACH; SNAKE GOURDS OTHER 6.009.00.
1.004.25 A BU.; INDIAN CORN PUMPKINS: OTHER .609.50. TnnTH awn f'OUNTRT .u,rlcatHooa
LARGE .75-2.10 BUNCH. MINI 1.10 SQUASH: PATTY PAN 1005.00 A TOWN AWU t/UUHIRI
BUNCH; STRAWBERRY POPCORN BU.; YELLOW STRAIGHTNECK POURED WALLS M IcSbplm
1.50 BUNCH; DRIED FLOWERS 3.5012.50 A BU.; GREEN ZUCCHINI rUURBW " W •CulFPiflS

6.009.00 A BU.; SUMMER 3.007.00; -V-TTR ( \
~
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MANURE LAGOON PUMPING MADE EASIER
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S
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I \ Pump your manure to field
regardless of field conditions,
using traveling gun, stationary
gun on aluminum pipe or
underground PVC mains.
We feature 3 different pumps
to suit your particular
application.

*. > S

WITH
CALL JNSECTO AT 800-629-6742

V

LANCOI I W CONCRETELL|| WALLS
Agricultural * Commercial *

WE DO SCS WORK - ALL TYPES OF POURED WALLS
• Retaining Walls • Bunker Silos
• Manure Pits (circular or rectangular) • Slatted Floor Deep Pits
'Footers * Flatwork

CONTACT: STEVE PETERSHEIM, JR.

P.O. Box 256, Bird-In-Hand, PA 17505
717-291-4585 • (FAX) 717-291-4686

Medium Duty

w*

—r
Barracuda

This Is the pump for extra
rough work, will even chop
up 2x4 wood pieces, open
Impeller with heavy duty
chopper, pumps up to 700
GPM at 160 PSI

All Slurry Pumps Now Have Hydrollc Primers

Klfco Magnum
Has Cutting Knives,
And Open Impeller
Will Chop Up Straw

and Debris, Pumps Up
TO 800 GPM at 170 PSI

No Cutting Knives, But
Has Open Impeller.

Pump Up To 700 GPM
at 150 PSI

Call Us For Help In Choosing The Right Pump For Your Requirements
Manufacturers and Distributors Design and Engineering.

ZIMMERMAN IRRIGATION
R.D. #3, Box 186, Mifflinburg, PA 17844

(717) 966-9700

Heavy Duty Extra Heavy Duty


